Rock'n'Run 2018, Bern

results

Runner Cross Team (vor WOD)

Team-Rang name yob city time racenu
1. CITY CIRCLE RUNNERS (9)
1. Leisi Julia 1989 Langendorf 1:10:00 1823
2. Senti Michi 1989 Solothurn 1:08:07 1824
2. Crivelli Andrea 1975 Granchen 1:17:10 1822
4. Ajil Ahmed 1990 Zofingen 1:09:48 1821
2. Xpulse (15)
1. Vieux Teikimoeatua 1989 Monthey 1:06:48 136
3. Cid Fabienne 1990 Monthey 1:17:30 134
5. Sagi Gael 1991 Monthey 1:12:01 135
6. Berra Michael 1993 Monthey 1:17:12 133
3. Crossfit Zug (24)
3. Zwyssig Michael 1987 Zug 1:08:29 124
4. Deix Tamara 1991 Zug 1:17:40 121
8. Neuhaus Pascal 1982 Rotkreuz 1:24:55 123
9. Filli Reto 1980 Baar 1:26:09 122
4. Sex, Drugs & Rock'n'Run (31)
5. Schipfer Anne 1994 Bern 1:20:41 131
6. Faerber Karin 1993 Grosshochstetten 1:20:41 129
7. Moloney Gavin 1977 Bern 1:20:41 130
13. Wiedmer David 1995 Bremgarten 1:36:53 132
5. CrossFit thun 02 (36)
7. Thomann Andrea 1992 Steffisburg 1:30:13 114
8. Batt Noemia 1992 Thun 1:30:14 113
10. Wittwer Tim 1995 Thun 1:30:10 116
11. Willen Pascal 1993 Adelboden 1:30:10 115
6. XPulse New (45)
9. Schlappi Marion 1989 Collombey 1:31:27 139
10. Moulin Manuela 1976 Monthey 1:39:10 137
12. Schlappi Daniel 1976 Monthey 1:31:28 138
14. Terzic Alexandre 1978 Monthey 1:40:10 140
7. Back Furpees (54)
11. Salzmann Mirjam 1985 Muhlethurnen 1:43:36 104
12. Bramato Samantha 1989 Meinisberg 1:43:36 101
15. Salzmann Daniel 1983 Mihlethurnen 1:43:36 103
16. Corbat Philippe 1979 Safnern 1:43:36 102
8. schoberwarriors (68)
15. Guggisberg Michéle 1991 Aarwangen 1:45:31 126
16. Cavin Murielle 1988 Bern 1:45:32 125
18. Hofer Christoph 1990 Langenthal 1:45:32 127
19. Rodriguez Betancourt Rai... 1976 Huttwil 1:45:32 128

VY TRACKMAXX

02.05.2024 23:40
1/2



Rock'n'Run 2018, Bern

results

Runner Cross Team (vor WOD)

Team-Rang name yob city time racenu
9. CrossFit Thun 01 (69)
14. First Ramona 1990 Thun 1:45:22 110
17. Salvisberg Alice 1985 Thun 1:45:47 112
18. Bernet Martina 1989 Gwatt (Thun) 1:45:49 109
20. Haas Stefan Bruno 1990 Steffisburg 1:45:45 111
10. Cross n' Runner Bern (73)
13. Kaufmann Cindy 1990 Urtenen-Schonbuihl 1:45:18 106
17. Gay Max 1984 Zirich 1:45:16 105
21. Ponce Carlos 1981 Bern 1:46:16 107
22. Silva Fred 1987 Bern 1:46:49 108
11. CrossFit Thun 03 (83)
19. Jutzi Natascha 1991 Steffisburg 1:53:02 117
20. Leuenberger Claudia 1988 Belp 1:53:03 118
21. Unterberger Jenny 1995 Iseltwald 1:53:03 120
23. Pauli Fabian 1988 Thun 1:53:03 119

#44 participants

VY TRACKMAXX

02.05.2024 23:40
2/2



